
 

SWAN-Swanson Swivel, White Vinyl
OCB-Key West Tub, Black
MADGRY-Madden Arm Chair,Grey

SO2-3pc. South Beach, P. Suede BCW-Madrid Chair, White
LABREA-La Brea Swivel Chair
HOPCH-Hopi Chair, Grey Linen
MNCHCC Munich Corner Chair

Loveseats OCH Madrid Chair, Black
Qty. Meeting Chairs

KEYLOV-Key Largo Loveseat Qty.
HOPLV-Hopi Loveseat, Grey Linen OCMTAU-Meeting Chair, Taupe
TANLOV Tangiers Loveseat OCMWHT-Meeting Chair, White

BLVWHT Baja Loveseat White Vinyl OCMESP-Meeting Chair, Expresso
MNCHLV- Munich Armless Loveseat
NPLLOV- Naples Loveseat, Blk Vinyl Modular System

Club Chairs Qty.
Qty. BNQ417-Full Banquette-Powered!

BCHWHT Baja Chair, White Vinyl BNQR17-Ottoman Ring, White Vinyl
NPLCHR-Naples Chair, Black Vinyl BNQ7-Quarter Curve, White Vinyl
TANCHR-Tangiers Chair, Beige BNQTL7- Center Cone, White Vinyl
CHR002-Allegro Chair WHT12-Half Bench, White Vinyl
KEYCHR-Key Largo Chair OTS-South Beach Wedge
FAIRCW-Fairfax Chair

Qty.

Signature indicates you read and accept the Payment Policy and Terms & Conditions. Total Soft Seating:

 Amount Due: $
Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing.

Contact Name  Contact Email Address
 

Item Discount Regular Amount
$684.95 $890.45

$485.55

$762.00 $990.60

$1,044.00 $1,357.20
$762.00 $990.60

$338.85

$466.85 $606.90

$440.50
$691.75$532.10 $396.00

$809.60 $1,052.50

$252.00
FAIRSW-Fairfax Sofa

$1,727.50 $2,245.75

KEYSOF-Key Largo Sofa $327.60

$719.55 $935.40

$1,053.50
$579.30

Item

$344.65

$560.50
$598.00

$387.90

$396.55
$392.00 $295.60 $384.30

$1,954.00
$757.05

$1,103.15

$719.55
$511.90
$517.70

$810.40
$445.60

$431.15
$460.00

Booth#

$272.45 $354.20

$514.80

$518.00 $673.40
$572.00
$633.05

Amount
$743.60
$822.95

$3,138.20
$2,412.80

CHRPWR- Roma Chair,  powered

Card  Holder Signature

$448.05

$1,103.15
$684.95

$1,103.15
$950.30

Powered Seating

NPLCHP-Naples Chair, powered
NPLSOP-Naples Sofa, powered
NPLLOP-Naples Loveseat, powered

$1,434.10
$890.45

$1,434.10
$1,235.40

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in 
writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day.

$
8.250% Tax*: $

Company Name:

SFAPWR-Roma Sofa, powered

$373.50

Item Discount Regular

$873.60

TANSOF-Tangiers Sofa, Beige

Item Discount Regular Amount

$515.50
$509.60

$665.45
$673.00

S01- South Beach Sofa, P.Suede

Item Discount Regular Amount

$1,005.60 $1,307.30

$504.25
Discount Regular

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Sofas and Sectionals Accent Chairs

So
ft 

Se
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 Event Code: L103041118
NFMT Connect With 

Us!
email lasvegas@shepardes.com

phone (702) 507-5278Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV

5845 Wynn Road, 
Suites A,B,C,D, Las 
Vegas, NV 89118

Qty. Item Discount Regular

Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount 
Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

Amount

fax (702) 948-0341November 6 -7, 2018 mail
Discount Deadline

$1,135.70

MNCHSC Munich Sectional, 3 pc
SFA002- Allegro Sofa
NPLSOF-Naples Sofa, Black Vinyl

$2,540.20

$1,434.10

$935.40

$984.15

Qty.

$2,414.00
$1,856.00

Discount

Item

$588.00 $764.40
MNCHCH Munich Armless Chair $712.80 $926.65

Amount

Regular Amount

$301.40 $391.80

Please Sign

Get some extra time
with your customers 

as they sit, relax, 
and charge their 
mobile devices in 

your booth!  




