



**NFMT** 

Event Code: L103041118

Connect With email

lasvegas@shepardes.com

Us!

phone

(702) 507-5278

fax mail (702) 948-0341 5845 Wynn Road,

Suites A,B,C,D, Las

Vegas, NV 89118

**Discount Deadline** 

November 6 -7, 2018

Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Order with complete Payment Authorization must be received before Discount Deadline date to receive discounted pricing.

Rio All-Suite Hotel & Casino - Las Vegas, NV

Sof	as and Sectionals				Accent Chairs			
Qty	Item	Discount	Regular	Amount	Qty. Item	Discount	Regular	Amount
	MNCHSC Munich Sectional, 3 pc	\$1,954.00	\$2,540.20		SWAN-Swanson Swivel, White Vinyl	\$387.90	\$504.25	
	SFA002- Allegro Sofa	\$757.05	\$984.15		OCB-Key West Tub, Black	\$431.15	\$560.50	
	NPLSOF-Naples Sofa, Black Vinyl	\$1,103.15	\$1,434.10		MADGRY-Madden Arm Chair, Grey	\$460.00	\$598.00	
	SO2-3pc. South Beach, P. Suede	\$1,727.50	\$2,245.75		BCW-Madrid Chair, White	\$810.40	\$1,053.50	
	TANSOF-Tangiers Sofa, Beige	\$719.55	\$935.40		LABREA-La Brea Swivel Chair	\$445.60	\$579.30	
	KEYSOF-Key Largo Sofa	\$511.90	\$665.45		HOPCH-Hopi Chair, Grey Linen	\$252.00	\$327.60	
	FAIRSW-Fairfax Sofa	\$517.70	\$673.00		MNCHCC Munich Corner Chair	\$588.00	\$764.40	
	S01- South Beach Sofa, P.Suede	\$719.55	\$935.40		MNCHCH Munich Armless Chair	\$712.80	\$926.65	
Lov	reseats				OCH Madrid Chair, Black	\$809.60	\$1,052.50	
Qty.	Item	Discount	Regular	Amount	Meeting Chairs			
	KEYLOV-Key Largo Loveseat	\$396.55	\$515.50		Qty. Item	Discount	Regular	Amount
	HOPLV-Hopi Loveseat, Grey Linen	\$392.00	\$509.60		OCMTAU-Meeting Chair, Taupe	\$295.60	\$384.30	
	TANLOV Tangiers Loveseat	\$873.60	\$1,135.70		OCMWHT-Meeting Chair, White	\$272.45	\$354.20	
	BLVWHT Baja Loveseat White Vinyl	\$1,005.60	\$1,307.30		OCMESP-Meeting Chair, Expresso	\$301.40	\$391.80	
	MNCHLV- Munich Armless Loveseat	\$1,044.00	\$1,357.20					
	NPLLOV- Naples Loveseat, Blk Vinyl	\$762.00	\$990.60		Modular System			
Clu	b Chairs				Qty. Item	Discount	Regular	Amount
_								
Qty.	Item	Discount	Regular	Amount	BNQ417-Full Banquette-Powered!	\$2,414.00	\$3,138.20	
Qty.	Item  BCHWHT Baja Chair, White Vinyl	Discount \$572.00	Regular \$743.60	Amount	BNQ417-Full Banquette-Powered! BNQR17-Ottoman Ring, White Vinyl		\$3,138.20 \$2,412.80	
Qty.				Amount	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Qty.	BCHWHT Baja Chair, White Vinyl	\$572.00	\$743.60	Amount	BNQR17-Ottoman Ring, White Vinyl	\$1,856.00	\$2,412.80	
Qty.	BCHWHT Baja Chair, White Vinyl NPLCHR-Naples Chair, Black Vinyl	\$572.00 \$633.05	\$743.60 \$822.95	Amount	BNQR17-Ottoman Ring, White Vinyl BNQ7-Quarter Curve, White Vinyl	\$1,856.00 \$518.00	\$2,412.80 \$673.40	
Qty.	BCHWHT Baja Chair, White Vinyl NPLCHR-Naples Chair, Black Vinyl TANCHR-Tangiers Chair, Beige	\$572.00 \$633.05 \$466.85	\$743.60 \$822.95 \$606.90	Amount	BNQR17-Ottoman Ring, White Vinyl BNQ7-Quarter Curve, White Vinyl BNQTL7- Center Cone, White Vinyl	\$1,856.00 \$518.00 \$762.00	\$2,412.80 \$673.40 \$990.60	

## **Powered Seating**

Qty.	Item	Discount	Regular	Amount
	CHRPWR- Roma Chair, powered	\$684.95	\$890.45	
	SFAPWR-Roma Sofa, powered	\$1,103.15	\$1,434.10	
	NPLCHP-Naples Chair, powered	\$684.95	\$890.45	
	NPLSOP-Naples Sofa, powered	\$1,103.15	\$1,434.10	
	NPLLOP-Nanles Loveseat nowered	\$950.30	\$1 235 40	

Get some extra time with your customers as they sit, relax, and charge their mobile devices in vour booth!

Signature indicates	vou read and acce	nt tha Davmant Dr	aliev and Tarme &	Conditions
Signature indicates	you read and acce	pi ilie i ayıllelil i	Jiloy and Tennis &	Conditions.

There are no exchanges or refunds once item has been delivered to your booth. Cancellations must be received in writing within 14 days prior to first exhibitor move in day.

Rental items found and in use in your booth are subject to "Regular" pricing.

Total Soft Seating: \$ 8.250% Tax\*: \$ Amount Due: \$

Company Name:

Booth#

Contact Name



**Contact Email Address**